
Williamsburgh Primary School & Nursery 

Diary Dates – January 2019 
Dear Parents and Carers, 

Happy New Year!  I hope that you enjoyed some “down time” over the holidays and 
had a great break.  Please see below for dates for the first month of this new year. 

Kind regards 

 

Nova Scott 
Head Teacher 

January 2019 
Monday 7th January School re-opens to welcome back all our wonderful children. 
Thursday 10th January Theatre company in school to perform “Sleeping Beauty” 

pantomime to all children.  No charge to children. 
Monday 14th January P4 to St John Ogilvie for EASI project activities 
Wednesday 16th 
January  

Sports leaders from Paisley Grammar to work with P3/2 at PE 
for 5 weeks. 
Registration of new P1 children – 1.00 – 3.00pm 
P1 Bedtime Story session 5.45 – 7.15pm – more information to 
follow from Mr Smith-McKnight 

Thursday 17th January P4 working with St John Ogilvie on EASI project 
Registration of new P1 children – 1.00 – 3.00pm 

Monday 21st January Work experience student in ELCC this week 
Tuesday 22nd January Vision tests in ELCC 
Wednesday 23rd 
January 

Connect workshop for P1 & P2 parents - 0915 
P4 EASI service rehearsal in St Mirin’s Cathedral 
P1 Bedtime story session 5.45 – 7.15pm 

Thursday 24th January Connect workshop for P1& P2 parents - 0915 
11am – P4 celebrating Friendship with St John Ogilvie in service 
at St Mirin’s cathedral.  Families and friends welcome to attend. 

Friday 25th January Vision tests in ELCC 
Tuesday 29th January Corinna Gethins, Home Link worker, running Triple P workshop 

- am 
Wednesday 30th 
January 

Connect workshop for P3,4 & 5 parents – “Building confidence 
and self esteem.” 
P1 Bedtime story session – 5.45 – 7.15pm 

Thursday 31st January Connect workshop for P3,4 & 5 parents – “Building confidence 
and self esteem.” 

February reminder! 
Monday 11th, Tuesday 
12th and Wednesday 
13th February 2019 

Mid term break – school closed to children. 

 


